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B10682 Alice 
Johnson

Female alice.student@example.com Computer 
Operator

1 9876543210 2023-07-01 Edit                                                                                                
Delete

B11034 Test 
Student

Male test_student1@yopmail.com Fitter 1 1234567890 2025-09-01 Edit                                                                                                
Delete

B16786 Jane 
Smith

Female jane.smith@example.com Welder 1 9123456780 2019-07-01 Edit                                                                                                
Delete

B29978 John 
Doe

Male john.doe@example.com Electrician 1 9876543210 2020-07-01 Edit                                                                                                
Delete

B35065 Diana 
Prince

Female diana.student@example.com Mechanic 
Diesel

1 4449876543 2021-06-10 Edit                                                                                                
Delete

B60695 Bob 
Smith

Male bob.student@example.com Carpenter 1 1234567890 2022-08-15 Edit                                                                                                
Delete

B73999 Shushant 
Singh

Male shushant@yopmail.com Electrician 1 12345677890 2025-10-01 Edit                                                                                                
Delete

B81430 Charlie 
Lee

Other charlie.student@example.com Computer 
Operator

1 5551234567 2024-09-01 Edit                                                                                                
Delete

em112 Alpha 
Start

Male anita@yopmail.com Electrician 1 9530890998 2025-10-07 Edit                                                                                                
Delete

ewdsaz Priyanka 
Sharma

Male deepak.vash1@yopmail.com Fitter 3 9530890998 2025-10-10 Edit                                                                                                
Delete

jfg23412 Apple 2 Male deepak.vash@yopmail.com Welder 1 06048983840 2025-10-07 Edit                                                                                                
Delete


